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YEARLY PLANNER 2024-25

Month No. of Holidays No. of JACLIVILY
Warking Days Teaching Days

i FT Arp. 24 (Thu) Eid -ul-Fitar

o 14 Arp. 24 (Sun) Ambedkar jayanti 17 20

(o 23 Arp. 24 (Wed) Ram navini Days

< Days 21 Arp. 24 (Sun) Mahaveer Javanti

2 0 S \ U
Summer Vacation B

= Days Days

L; 11 Days 17 June 24 (Mon) Eid -ul-Zuha 11 Days

£

: 26 26

T Days 17 July. 24 (Sun) Moharram Days

aor-

3 24 A-TEX 03 Aug.
= 25 09 Aug. 24 (Fri) World Tribal Day 24 PA -1 h;‘é‘”:\ €
- Days L5 Aug. 24 (Tur) Independence Day Days to 10 Aug.

Aug. 24 (Mon) Raksha Bandhan

g 19 Aug. 24 (Mon) Raksha Bandl

< 26 Aug. 24 (Mon) Janmashtami

o 5 06 Sep. 24 (Fri) Teg) ‘13 Half Yearly Exam 23
ﬁ j.j_--~ 07 Secp. 24 (Sat) Ganesh Chaturthi Davs Sep. to 05 Oct.

a2 16 Sep. 24 (Mon) Eid-Milad-unNabi

- 20 02 Oct. 24 (Wed) Gandhi Javanti 12

&) D_‘ 07 to 12 Oct. 24 Dussera Days
o 232 28 10 31 Oct. 24 Deepawali

> 22 | to 2 Nov. 24 Deepawali 22 PA - 1I Exam 25
9 Days 07 Nov. 24 (Thu) Chhath Pooja Days Nov. to 30 Nov.
< 15 Nov. 24 (Fri) Gurunanak Jayan(i

Lj 18 Days 18 Dec. (Wed) Guru Ghasidas Jayanti. 12 Days
=) 25 to 31 Dec. 24 Winter Vacation

=

Z' 24 01 Ja.n. (Wed) New Year 13 24 Pre Annual Exam 04
i - Days Jan. (:M{}n} Cherchera ; Days Jan. to 10-Jan.

14 Jan, (Tue) Makar Sankranti
26 Jan. (Wed) Republic Day

E 23 26 Feb. (Wed) Maha Shivratri 18 Pre Board Exam 11 01
23 DE}*’S Da}rg Feb. to 7 Feb.
= 12 15 Mar. (Sut) Holi .
5 L (St Annaul Exam
= Days 24 Feb. to 12 March
= 22 March

Result Declaration




